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Men's Javelin F41 - Final - Start List

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia
Day 2 - 16:10:00

First Name

Chengcheng
Omer Faruk
Manoj
Kah Michel
Ever Rene
Rakan
Aymane
Gurkan

Carlos Alfredo
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Start List
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Last Name

Fan

llkin

Singaraja

Ye

Castro Martinez

Algahtani

Chamhaji

Uncuoglu

Camargo Mora
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F41

Fa1

Fa1

Fa1

Fa1

Fa1

F41

F41

F41

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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